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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 23/01/2026 Bilgi Kaniyammoozhiyil, Thodupuzha, Thodupuzha, 
Thodupuzha, Thodupuzha, 685608

 

2 23/01/2026 Syam THOTTIYIL, KODIKULAM, KODIKULAM, 
KODIKULAM, THODUPUZHA, 685582

 

3 23/01/2026 Saumya N.G THOTTIYIL, KODIKULAM, KODIKULAM, 
KODIKULAM, THODUPUZHA, 685582

 

4 23/01/2026 JESSY JOHNY 9/342 B 4MADATHIKANDATHIL HOUSE, 
MUTHALAKODAM, THODUPUZHA, 

MUTHALAKODAM P O, THODUPUZHA, 685605

 

5 23/01/2026 JOHNSON P V POONAKUDY HOUSE, KALIYAR, VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, THODUPUZHA, 685607

 

6 23/01/2026 MOLLY JOHNSON POONAKUDY HOUSE, KALIYAR, VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, THODUPUZHA, 685607

 

7 23/01/2026 V H JABBAR 13/300 B VANIYAPURAYIL, MARTHOMA, 
KARIKKODE, EDAVETTY P O, THODUPUZHA, 685588
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8 23/01/2026 Rasheed A S  ANAKKULAGARA HOUSE, VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, VANNAPPURAM, THODUPUZHA, 

685607

 

9 23/01/2026 SULAIKHA RASHEED ANAKULANGARA HOUSE, VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, VANNAPPURAM, THODUPUZHA, 

685607

 

10 23/01/2026 ASHIK RASHEED ANAKULANGARA HOUSE, VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, VANNAPPURAM, THODUPUZHA, 

685607

 

11 23/01/2026 RAHIYANATH P M Chamakkalayil, Vannappuram P O, Vannappuram, 
Vannappuram, Thodupuzha, 685607

 

12 23/01/2026 SHIHAB C K Chamakkalayil, Vannappuram P O, Vannappuram, 
Vannappuram, Thodupuzha, 685607

 

13 23/01/2026 ANJALI AJEEV 5/61-A,SAILESWARI PURUSHOTHAMA VILASAM, 
KAITHAKODE, THODUPUZHA, VENGALLOOR P O, 

THODUPUZHA, 685608

 

14 23/01/2026 Divya K C KONJIRAVELIL, CO OPERATIVE HOSPITAL ROAD, 
THODUPUZHA, MANAKKAD, THODUPUZHA, 685608

 

15 23/01/2026 Gouri Ajeev 5/61-A, SAILESWARI PURUSHOTHAMA VILASAM, 
KAITHAKODE, THODUPUZHA, VENGALLOOR P O, 

THODUPUZHA, 685608

 

16 23/01/2026 Govind A 5/61-A,SAILESWARI PURUSHOTHAMA VILASAM, 
KAITHAKODE, THODUPUZHA, VENGALLOOR P O, 

THODUPUZHA, 685608

 

17 23/01/2026 Angel Mathew 01/278 KARIMBANIYIL, NEYYASSERY, 
NEYYASSERY, NEYYASSERY P O, THODUPUZHA, 

685581

 

18 23/01/2026 Aby Kalimattathil, Mullankuthy, Kaliyar, Kaliyar, Thodupuzha, 
685607

 

19 23/01/2026 Subair Vattathattaparayil, Kolani, Thodupuzha, Kolani, 
Thodupuzha, 685608
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20 23/01/2026 Sura Vattathattaparayil, Kolani, Thodupuzha, Kolani, 
Thodupuzha, 685608

 

21 23/01/2026 Salim V S Vattathattaparayil, Kolani, Thodupuzha, Kolani, 
Thodupuzha, 685608

 

22 23/01/2026 Ruby Joseph Ellickal, Puthupperiyaram, Part No. 146, Manakkad, 
Puthupperiyaram, Thodupuzha, 685608

 

23 23/01/2026 Shaju Ellickal, Puthuppariyaram, Part No. 146, Manakkad, 
Puthuppariyaram, Thodupuzha, 685608

 

24 23/01/2026 Mollykutty Vadakkekara, Kodikulam, Kodikulam, Kodikulam, 
Thodupuzha, 685582

 

25 23/01/2026 Jithila V George Vadakkekara, Kodikulam, Kodikulam, Kodikulam, 
Thodupuzha, 685582

 

26 23/01/2026 Jithin V George Vadakkekara, Kodikulam, Kodikulam, Kodikulam, 
Thodupuzha, 685582

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


